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Your partner in ventilation...

FLK-B

Produced in EU

COMPONENTS  КОМПОНЕНТЫ
The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.

462

- Connection diameters for 100 - 400 mm pipe 
- Class G3 or G4 plate filter cartridge

The FLK-B plate filter box is designed for removing common 
mechanic contaminants (dust, leaves, flowers, and so on) 
from the air conveyed by HVAC systems. The box is made of 
galvanized plate. The sleeves are fitted with rubber 
packing. The filter cartridge is made of unwoven synthetic 
fiber fabric.

Filter cartridge: 
Filtering class / particle separation effectivity
G3 / 89 %, G4 / 91 %

BASIC FEATURES

- диаметры присоединительных патрубков от 100 
до 400 мм 

- складчатый фильтрационный вкладыш, класс G3 
или G4

Панельный (складчатый) фильтрационный блок FLK-B 
предназначен для улавливания обычных механических 
примесей (пыль, части листьев, цветов и т.п.) из 
воздуха, проходящего через вентиляционную систему.  
Корпус блока изготовлен из оцинкованного 
металлического листа, патрубки оснащены резиновыми 
уплотнениями. Фильтрационный вкладыш изготовлен 
из нетканого полотна из синтетических волокон.

Фильтрационный вкладыш: 
Класс фильтрации / степень отделения частиц
G3 / 89 %, G4 / 91 %

КРАТКАЯ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА

PRIMARY PARAMETERS ГЛАВНЫЕ ПАРАМЕТРЫ

Type

Тип

FLK-B-100

FLK-B-125

FLK-B-150

FLK-B-160

FLK-B-200

FLK-B-250

FLK-B-315

FLK-B-355

FLK-B-400

Weight 

[kg]

 Bес

[кг]

2,1

2,1

2,3

2,3

3,5

3,5

6,1

8,4

8,4

Dimensions [mm] 

Размеры [мм]

Spare air-filter mats

Запасная фильтрационная прокладка

Type class G3

Тип Класс G3

Type class G4

Тип Класс G4

Dimensions [mm] 

Размеры [мм]
D

100

125

150

160

200

250

315

355

400

A

205

215

265

265

315

365

425

515

515

B

170

205

235

235

275

325

390

495

495

C

120

140

155

155

180

230

330

455

455

E

227

252

267

267

302

352

452

587

587

G3-B-100P+M

G3-B-125P+M

G3-B-150P+M

G3-B-160P+M

G3-B-200P+M

G3-B-250P+M

G3-B-315P+M

G3-B-355P+M

G3-B-400P+M

G4-B-100P+M

G4-B-125P+M

G4-B-150P+M

G4-B-160P+M

G4-B-200P+M

G4-B-250P+M

G4-B-315P+M

G4-B-355P+M

G4-B-400P+M

298 x 180

333 x 215

390 x 245

390 x 245

461 x 285

567 x 335

762 x 400

1021 x 505

1021 x 505

AC

E

Bi
D

COMPONENTSFLK-B     

BASIC FEATURES

–	Connection diameters for 100 – 400 mm pipe 

–	Class Coarse 65% (G4) plate filter cartridge

The FLK-B plate filter box is designed for removing common mechanic contaminants (dust, leaves, flowers, and so on) from the air con-
veyed by HVAC systems. The box is made of galvanized plate. The sleeves are fitted with rubber packing. The filter cartridge is made of 

unwoven synthetic fiber fabric.

Filter cartridge: 
Filtering class / particle separation effectivity Coarse 65%

(G4) / 91%

PRIMARY PARAMETERS
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Pressure loss curves, filtration class G3 Diagramm - Anfangsdruckverlust, Filterklasse G3
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Pressure loss curves, filtration class G4 Diagramm - Anfangsdruckverlust, Filterklasse G4

3Air flow  [m /h] / in the ducting 3Luftmenge [m /St]
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3Air flow  [m /h] / in the ducting 3Luftmenge [m /St]

COMPONENTS      FLK-B

Type
Dimensions [mm]

Weight [kg]
Spare air-filter mats

D A B C E Type class Coarse 65% Dimensions [mm]

FLK-B-100 100 208 167 120 168 2,1 G4-B-100P+M 298 x 180
FLK-B-125 125 218 202 140 188 2,1 G4-B-125P+M 333 x 215
FLK-B-150 150 268 232 155 203 2,3 G4-B-150P+M 390 x 245
FLK-B-160 160 268 232 155 203 2,3 G4-B-160P+M 390 x 245
FLK-B-200 200 318 271 180 228 3,5 G4-B-200P+M 461 x 285
FLK-B-250 250 365 319 230 278 3,5 G4-B-250P+M 567 x 335
FLK-B-315 315 428 387 330 378 6,1 G4-B-315P+M 762 x 400
FLK-B-355 355 518 492 455 583 8,4 G4-B-355P+M 1021 x 505
FLK-B-400 400 518 492 455 583 8,4 G4-B-400P+M 1021 x 505

Pressure loss curves, filtration class Coarse 65% (G4)
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COMPONENTSFLK-B     

KEY TO CODING

FLK-B - 160 - 3/4

3/4 – filtration class Coarse 65% (G4)

100 ... 400 – nominal ducting diameter in mm

FLK-B – desk air-filter box

ACCESSORIES

Spare class Coarse 65% (G4) filter cartridge
G4-B-xxxP+M – (xxx – filter box connection pipe diameter)


